
BECOME A SURF LIFESAVER!

BRONZE MEDALLION (BM)/ CERT II IN PUBLIC SAFETY
The aim of this course is to provide participants with the skills and knowledge of basic patrolling and surf
awareness to be able to participate in lifesaving operations.
This is a 6-week course that runs two nights per week (Tuesdays 6pm-9pm at Peregian and Saturdays or
Sundays 7am - 1pm at Noosa or Peregian).  Training times and locations may vary due to surf conditions and is at
the discretion of the facilitator.  
This course concludes with an assessment.
Pre-requisites:  Minimum 15 years of age and the ability to swim 400 meters freestyle within 9 minutes prior to
course commencing.   
COURSE 1: Commences Saturday 07/08/2021 (Assessment 11/09/2021)
COURSE 2: Commences Saturday 02/10/2021 (Assessment 06/11/2021)

SURF RESCUE CERTIFICATE (SRC)
This course is designed for people wishing to help with Water Safety at Nippers.
Pre-requisites:  Minimum 13 years of age and the ability to swim 200 meters within 5 minutes prior to commencing
the course.
The Bronze Medallion and Surf Rescue Certificate are run in conjunction with one another. 

FIRST AID 
Venue:  Peregian Training Room.  Attendance at both sessions is required.  
Pre-requisite: Minimum 14 years of age.
COURSE 1: Monday 30/08/2021 & Wednesday 01/09/2021 (6pm - 9pm)
COURSE 2: Monday 11/10/2021 & Wednesday 13/10/2021 (6pm - 9pm)
COURSE 3: Saturday 20/11/2021 (8am - 4pm)

ADVANCED RESUSCITATION TECHNIQUES 
Venue:  Peregian Training Room.  Attendance at both sessions is required.  
Pre-requisite: Minimum 15 years of age and a Patrolling member and NEW First Aid course completed.
COURSE 1: Monday 29/11/2021 & Wednesday 01/12/2021 (6pm - 9pm)
COURSE 2: TBC
COURSE 3: TBC

SILVER MEDALLION IRB DRIVERS
Venue:  TBC
Pre-requisite: Minimum 17 years of age, Marine License, Proficient Bronze Medallion & IRB Crew, Financial
Member of NHSLSC and able to attendall dates/sessions listed below (6) 

IRB CREW COURSE
Pre-requisite: Minimum 15 years of age & Bronze Medallion.

SILVER MEDALLION BEACH MANAGEMENT
Venue:  TBC.  Pre-requisite: Minimum 17 years of age, Bronze Medallion, Advanced Resuscitation, First Aid or
Radio Operator.
COURSE 2: Sunday 31-10/2021 (8.30am - 4pm approx.)

SCHOOL HOLIDAY COURSES
BRONZE MEDALLION (BM) AND SURF RESCUE CERTIFICATE (SRC)
Venue:  NHSLSC 
BM Pre-requisite: Minimum 15 years of age at assessment date.  Ability to swim 400m freestyle within 9 minutes
prior to course commencement.
SRC Pre-requisite:  Minimum 13 years of age at assessment date.  Ability to swim 200 meters within 5 minutes
prior to course commencement.

COURSE 1: Monday 20/09/2021 - Saturday 25/09/2021 (7am - 3pm each day - Except NO Wednesdays)
COURSE 2: Monday 27/09/2021 - Saturday 02/10/2021 (7am - 3pm each day - Except NO Wednesdays)
COURSE 3: Monday 13/12/2021 - Saturday 18/12/2021 (7am - 3pm each day - Except NO Wednesdays)
COURSE 4: Monday 10/01/2022 - Saturday 15/01/2022 (7am - 3pm each day - Except NO Wednesdays)

To register your interest, contact Lifesaving Admin at least two weeks prior to the course start date by

emailing lifesaving@noosasurfclub.com.au or call 07 5448 0900

2021/2022 COURSE SCHEDULE

COURSE 1:  21/08/2021 (Theory& Prac) ,22/08/2021 (Prac), 28/08/2021 (Prac), 29/08/2021 (Prac), 05/09/2021
(Prac) & 06/09/2021 Prac & Assessment).
 


